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WAGH 

K.K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research 
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

Name of Student 

Adage Pranav Chandrakant 

Adke Sham Pravin 

Aher Atharva Ajit 

Aher Vijay Sanjay 
Ansari Azhar Awar 

Apraj Advait Abhay 

Bagal Anurag Revaji 

Bhagwat Harshal Hrushikesh 

Chavan Aditya Balasaheb 

Chhatre Aniket Raju 

Darade Rushikesh Narendra 

Dhemse Om Somnath 

Ghadge Jayendra Anil 

Gite Akanksha Raosaheb 

Gorade Sujal Dilip 

Gore Durvesh Satish 

Goykar Nilesh Arjun 

Gund Shivnath Balkrushna 

Ilag Atharva Khands 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Jadhav Rushikesh Sanjay 

Jadhav Rutuja Raviraj 

Details of Internship 

Name of Industry 

Yogesh Industries, Nashik 

Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd., Nashik 

Quality Induction, Nashik 

Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd. 

Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd., Nashik 

Unique Treatments, Nashik 

MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
L&T Electrical and Automation, 
Ahemadnagar 
Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd., Nashik 

Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd., Nashik 

Yogesh Industries, Nashik 

Chakradhar Industries, Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
NASH Robotics & Automation Pvt. Ltd., 

Nashik 

Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd., Nashik 

Yogesh Industries, Nashik 

Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 
San & San Auto Pvt. Ltd. ,Nashik 

Arihant Auto Industries, Nashik 

Chakradhar Industries, Nashik 
JBM Auto Limited, Nashik 
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27 Kothawade Atharva Janardhan 
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K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Rescarch 
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

Jagtap Akshada Tanaji 

Kadam Aniket Ramdas 

Kasar Prathamesh Shankar 

Khairnar Kunal Avinash 

Khairnar Kunal Dattatray 

Kulkarni Sudhanshu Anand 

Lagad Deepti Rohidas 

Lokhande Yojit Sitaram 

Mahale Neha Sanjay 
Naik Paras Arun 

Patil Narendra Eknath 

Patil Parth Rajendra 

Patole Sakshi Deepak 

Pawar Swapnil Narayan 

Pingle Vishwa Vithoba 

Salve Sayali Premchand 

Shimpi Atharva Kailas 

Shinde Siddhi Popat 

37 Pimpale Vishvjeet RajendrabhaiQuality Induction, Nashik 

Sonar Yogiraj Mahesh 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Sonawane Darshan Sanjay 

Yeole Parth Sanjay 

Unique Treatments, Nashik 

Kajale Parth Ashok 

Techweld India Industry, Nashik 

Reinvent Design Technologies LLP, Nashik 
Reinvent Design Technologies LLP, Nashik 
Janak Industries, Nashik 

MSL Driveline Systems Limited, Nashik 

Graphite India Limited, Nashik 

MSL Driveline Systems Limited 

Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 

Unique Treatments, Nashik 

Arihant Auto Industries, Nashik 

Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
Unique Treatments, Nashik 

Quality Induction, Nashik 

Unique Treatments, Nashik 

Quality Induction, Nashik 

Track Component Limited, Nashik 
JBM Auto Limited, Nashik 

Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 

Sonawane Rajeshvwari Manohar Shalaka Shafts Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 

Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 

Mahindra & Mahindra Limited, Igatpuri 
Arihant Auto Industries, Nashik 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research 
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

Gadekar Gayatri Kailas 

Gaikwad Dnyanesh 
Chandrashekhar 

Ramani Krishna Jagdish 

Sonawane Swarup Bharat 

Chavan Yash Vasant 

Ahire Harshal Nityanand 

Bandre Yash Sunil 

Bhosale Vedashri Sanjay 

Borade Purva Vilas 

Bramhankar Om Purushottam 

Dalal Atharva Chandrashekhar 

Deore Harshavardhan Girish 

Dhangar Himanshu Sanjay 

Dhangar Tejaswini Nimba 

Fargade Suyog Dadabhau 

Gadakh Tejas Shashikant 

Gaikwad Harshal Keshav 

Ghoderao Ashish Appasaheb 

Gholap Vishwajit Sudhir 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Ghumare Tanuja Sanjay 
Jadhav Krushna Pandit 

Jadhav Vijay Gajanan 

Kadam Ketan Nandlal 

Kale Renuka Rajendra 

JBM Auto Limited, Nashik 

Nashik Thermal Power Station, Nashik 

Quality Induction, Nashik 

Gurukrupa Enterprise, Nashik 

Chakradhar Industries, Nashik 

MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 

MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 

Metaforge Engineering India Pvt. Ltd. , 
Nashik 

Sai Drip, Nashik 

Sai Drip, Nashik 

Technoflow Industries, Nashik 

Janak Industries, Nashik 

Technoflow Industries, Nashik 

Metaforge Enginecring India Pvt. Ltd., 
Nashik 

Shree Nath Agrotech, Nashik 

Gabriel Limited, Nashik 

Gabriel Limited, Nashik 

MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 

Technoflow Industries, Nashik 

Tanmay Engineering, Nashik 

Sairoop Industries, Nashik 

Alchemist Automation System, Pune 

Gabriel Limited, Nashik 

Janak Industries, Nashik 
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71 Kashmire Bhushan Dattatray 
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K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

Katale Kunal Valu 

Kharole Mahesh Sunil 

Kokate Om Navanath 

Lad Atharva Nitin 

Nadankar Yashodhan Santosh 

Nagargoje Vaishnavi Vishnu 
Narkhede Pranav Prakash 

Nikam Dhiraj Girish 

Nikam Shubham Anil 

Palve Tejas Jitendra 

Pandey Yash Ajay 

Pangavhane Siddesh Sandeep 
Pathade Omkar Rajendra 
Patil Pranav Chandrashekhar 

Patil Vishal Dnyaneshwar 

Patil Yash Niurutti 

Pawar Prasad Daulat 

Pekhale Shubham Rangnath 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Rokade Rushikesh Digambar 
Saini Harshit Vijay Kumar 
Sambhus Vedant Vaibhay 

Saner Harish Sharad 

Shende Aniket Sanjay 

Janak Industries, Nashik 

S. S. Enterprises, Nashik 
Janak Industries, Nashik 

S. S. Enterprises, Nashik 

S. S. Enterprises, Nashik 
Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd. �Nashik 
Tanmay Engineering, Nashik 
S. S. Enterprises, Nashik 

Hindustan Aeronautics Limited, Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
Ajay Ferro cast and Engineering Works, Nashik 

Ajay Ferro cast and Engineering Works, Nashik 

Tanmay Engineering, Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
MSL Drive line Sysyems Limited, Nashik 
Technoflow Industries, Nashik 
Gabriel Limited, Nashik 

S. S. Enterprises, Nashik 
Graphite India Limited, Nashik 

Sai Drip, Nashik 

Tanmay Engineering, Nashik 
Shree Nath Agrotech, Nashik 
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K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research 
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

Thakur Shubham Santosh 

Thakur Tushar Satish 

Thakur Vishwad Shrutikant 

Udmale Sampada Nanadkumar 

Vadnere Sanjana Vasant 

Tambe Aditi Ajay 

Bidgar Om Sanjay 

Borade Vaibhav Shivaji 

Chikhale Sahil Satish 

Dargude Om Pradeep 
Jadhav Gaurav Abhiman 

Kapade Bhavesh Sanjay 

Shewale Kamlesh Vasant 

Ahire Chetan Sharad 

Bachhav Prashant Dattatray 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Borole Mohit Kishor 

ARTMEA 

Five, Dubai 

Mungi Engineers Pvt. Ltd. , Nashik 

Preeti Engineering Works, Nashik 

Metaforge Engineering India Pvt. Ltd. , 
Nashik 

Tanmay Engineering , Nashik 

Metaforge Engineering India Pvt. Ltd., 
Nashik 

Sai Drip, Nashik 

Shree Nath Agrotech, Nashik 

Technoflow Industries, Nashik 

Sai Drip, Nashik 

Preeti Engineering Works, Nashik 

Shree Nath Agrotech, Nashik 

Sai Engineering Works, Nashik 

Sai Engineering Works, Nashik 

Sai Engineering Works, Nashik 
Pharma Valid, Nashik 
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